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January 31, 2012 

Ms. Ann Cole, Commission Clerk 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 

Re: Docket No. 040442-El 

Dear Ms. Cole: 

Enclosed is Gulf Power Company's F/atBi/p fourth quarter - 201 1 report as 
required in FPSC Order No. PSC-04-1052-TRF-El. If you have any questions, 
please give me a call. 

Sincerely, 

nm 

Enclosure 

cc wiencl.: Beggs & Lane 
J. A. Stone, Esq. 
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First Quarter 

Second Quatter 

Third Quatter 

Fourth Quarter 

Hatsill 
GULF POWER COMPANY 

201 1 Quarterly Report 

Projected Aggregate Actual Aggregate Incremental Numbei 
FlatBill Revenues Cornwaralive Revenues Risk Adder Collected kWh Consummion kWh Consummion of Customers 

$3.717.953.16 

$3.580,064.42 

$3,465,493.44 

$3,411,828.71 

$3,422,219.38 $177.045.39 

$3,101,102.89 $170.479.26 

54,333,194.25 $165,023.50 

$2,630,192.07 $162,468.03 
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26,914.094 

35,413,892 

23,579,859 

28,936,010 

25.728.013 

37,204,632 

2Q948.486 


